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1-2 Jan Thur -Fri New Year’s holiday  1 Jun Monday Visakha Bucha 

4 Mar Wednesday Macha Bucha  30 Jul Thursday Asalha Bucha 

6 Apr Monday Chakri Day  12 Aug Wednesday Queen’s Birthday 

13-15 Apr Mon-Wed Songkran  23 Oct Friday Chulalongkorn Day 

1 May Friday Labour Day  4-5 Dec Fri-Sat King’s Birthday 

5 May  Tuesday Coronation Day  10 Dec Thursday Constitution Day 

13 May Monday Ploughing Day  31 Dec Thursday New Years’ Eve 
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Journal Club Fridays  

13:00-14:30 lunch 12:00 
K Coordinator 

P Presenter 
C Commentator 

M Moderator 
16 January 

K Dr. Ammarin 
P Dr. Jatupon 

C Dr. Alisa 
M Dr. Ibrahim 
20 February 
K Dr. Atiporn 

P Dr. Nanticha 
C Dr. Bunyarit 
M Dr. Pawin 

20 March 
K. Dr. Sakda 
P Dr. Phisitt 

C Dr. Chumpon 
M Dr. Nanticha 

24 April 
K Dr. Thunyarat 

P Dr. Ibrahim 
C Dr. Pawin 

M Dr. Nakarin 
15 May 

K Dr. Sasivimol 
P Dr. Orawee 
C Dr. Kachin 

M Dr. Bunyarit 
19 June 

K Dr. Atiporn 
P Dr. Nakarin 
C Dr. Ibrahim 
M Dr. Sariya 

17 July 
K Dr. Ammarin 
P Dr. Attawood 

C Dr. Pongsakorn 
M Dr. Jatupon 

21 August 
K Dr. Sakda 

P Dr. Jatupon 
C Dr. Boonying 

M Dr. Chumpon 
18 September 

K Dr. Thunyarat 
P Dr. Bunyarit 
P Dr. Phisitt 

P Dr. Thunyarat 
16 October  

K Dr. Sasivimol 
P Dr. Boonying 
C Dr. Nanticha 

M Dr. Alisa 
20  November 
K Dr. Atiporn 

P Dr. Pongsakorn 
C Dr. Jatupon 

M Dr. Chumpon 

Special Events 

       Welcome and Orientation Monday 10th August 12-15:00 Room 907 

Missing data imputation Workshop Friday 18th September 13:00-16:00 

         Wednesday 29th April 8:30-12:30 and Wednesday 21st October 8:30-12:30 Research Progression Days 

         Wednesday 23rd December 11-15:00 Christmas and New Year Party and Gift Exchange – 500 baht up 


